AGENDA FOR THE SPECIAL MEETING OF THE MAYOR AND COUNCIL OF THE TOWNSHIP OF HARDYSTON TO BE HELD ON MARCH 11, 2020 AT 7:00 P.M.

CALL TO ORDER:	Adequate notice of the	nis meeting was p	provided to the pu	blic and the press
by delivering to the pr	ress and posting in the	Municipal Buildi	ing notice of this	Special Meeting.

ROLL CALL:		
SALUTE THE FLAG:		

ORDINANCES 2nd **READING**:

2020-02

AN ORDINANCE OF THE TOWNSHIP COUNCIL OF THE TOWNSHIP OF HARDYSTON, COUNTY OF SUSSEX, STATE OF NEW JERSEY AUTHORIZING EXECUTION OF THE TERMINATION OF EASEMENTS FOR CONSERVATION EASEMENTS ON BLOCK 63, LOT 26 ON THE TAX MAP OF THE TOWNSHIP OF HARDYSTON

NEW BUSINESS:

- A. 2020 Municipal Budget Discussion
- B. Bill List

PUBLIC PORTION:

EXECUTIVE SESSION:

ADJOURNMENT: